

Electricity Case No.101 of 2018

Present :

**Sri Shyam Sundar Das,
Judge Electricity Tribunal Court Cooch Behar**

Order no 17 dtd 18-08-2023

Time petn of absentee acd is allowed.

To 06-05-2024 For App and Copy suply

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-
Judge Electricity Tribunal 2nd Court,
CoochBehar.

Sd/-
Judge Electricity Tribunal 2nd Court
CoochBehar.
JO Code No. : WB 00634