

Electricity Case No-101/18

Present:- Sri Nirvan Khesong D.J Cooch Behar in charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Cooch behar.

Order No. 20 dated-07.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd.

Sole accd. on curt bail is absent with out step.

Suretias is directed to produce the accd. on the next date.

To19.07.2026 for appearance of the accd.

Inform sureties .

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00662